FN7004
Rev.4.00
Aug 28, 2017
EL5224, EL5324, EL5424
12MHz Rail-to-Rail Buffers + 100mA VCOM Amplifier
 DATASHEET
FN7004 Rev.4.00 Page 1 of 16
Aug 28, 2017

FN7004 Rev.4.00 Page 2 of 16
Aug 28, 2017
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
(Notes 1, 2)
PACKAGE
(RoHS COMPLIANT)
TAPE & REEL
SIZE/QTY PKG. DWG. #
EL5224ILZ (No longer available or supported) 24 Ld QFN - MDP0046
EL5224ILZ-T7 (No longer available or supported) 24 Ld QFN 7”/1k MDP0046
EL5224ILZ-T13 (No longer available or supported) 24 Ld QFN 13”/2.5k MDP0046
EL5224IREZ (No longer available or supported) 24 Ld HTSSOP - MDP0048
EL5224IREZ-T7 (No longer available or supported) 24 Ld HTSSOP 7”/1k MDP0048
EL5224IREZ-T13 (No longer available or supported) 24 Ld HTSSOP 13”/2.5k MDP0048
EL5324ILZ (No longer available or supported) 32 Ld QFN - L32.5x6B
EL5324ILZ-T7 (No longer available or supported) 32 Ld QFN 7”/1k L32.5x6B
EL5324ILZ-T13 (No longer available or supported) 32 Ld QFN 13”/2.5k L32.5x6B
EL5324IREZ 28 Ld HTSSOP - MDP0048